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Ever increasing wheel diameters and open

spoke designs have made brakes an integral

part of vehicle styling and Baer's Sport Rotors

offer the state-of-the-art performance solution.

MAKE

CADILLAC

CHEVROLET

CHRYSLER

BaerSport.com

Escalade

Escalade

Escalade
XLR

Submodel

Base

SP ORT ROTORS

2015-2016
2008-2014
2007
2004-2009

55097-020
55097-020
55097-020
55043-020

olotted & Cross Drilled | Simple Installation

Premium direct replacement rotors with
cross-drilled, slotted and zinc plated
surfaces, that deliver brilliant
appearance and performance.

Ever increasing wheel

diameters and open spoke

designs have made brakes an

integral part of vehicle styling

and Baer's Sport Rotors offer

the state-of-the-art

performance solution.

Coupled with Buer Sport Pads, Baer

Sport Rotors produce an unparalleled

D1363
D1363
D1092
DO731

55133-020
55133-020
55133-020
55045-020

combination of dynamic performance, appearance and durability.

D1707
01194
D1194
Do732

Avadlanche
Avadlanche
Camaro
Camaro
Corvette
Corvette
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Suburban
Suburban 1500
Suburban 1500
Tahoe
Tahoe
Tahoe
Tahoe
Tahoe

Base model w/36L engine
SS model w/6.2L engine
w/GM Brake Code L9

Except Police package
Except Police package
Incl 4WD Police package

2008-2013
2007
2010-2015
2010-2015
2005-2013
1997-2004
2014-2018
2007-2013
2015-2018
2008-2014
2007
2015-2018
2011-2014
2008-2010

Except Police package 2008

2007

55097-020
55097-020
55174-020
55175-020
55101-020
55043-020
55097-020
55097-020
55097-020
55097-020
55097-020
55097-020
55097-020
55097-020
55097-020
55097-020

D1363
01092
01404
D1001
DO731
DO731
D1363
D1363
D1363
D1363
01092
D1363 Exc. 1LR
D1363
D1363
D1363
01092

55133-020
55133-020
55171-020
55163-020
55045-020
55045-020
55133-020
55133-020
55133-020
55133-020
55133-020
55133-020
55133-020
55133-020
55133-020
55133-020

D1194
D1194
D1337
D1053
D732
D0o732
D1707
D1194
D1707
D1194
D1194
D1707
D1194
D1194
D1194
D1194

300

300

300
Aspen

3.6L AWD. 57L Hemi

5.7L Hemni

35L AWD, 57L Hemi

2012-2017
2011
2005-2010
2007-2009

53023-020
53023-020
53023-020
53005-020

D1058
D1058
D1058
D10g4

53024-020
53024-020
53024-020
53006-020

D1057
D1057
D1057
D0967

Challenger
Challenger
Charger
Charger
Charger
Durango
Durango
Durango
Magnum
Ram 1500
Ram 1500

Police, SXT, SXT Plus, R/T,R/T Plus
R/T, SXT-w/vented rear disc
Police, R/T, SE, SXT (SE & SXT-AWD only)
Pursuit, R/T, SXT (SXT-AWD ony) 2014
R/T.SXT - w/vented rear disc

35L AWD, 57L Hemi (Except SRT8)
All 2WD/4W D Reg and Quad Cab

All 2WD/4WD

2015-2017
2009-2014
2015-2017

2006-2013
2007-2009
2005-2006
2004
2005-2008
2006-2017
2002-2005

53023-020
53023-020
53023-020
53023-020
53023-020
53005-020
53005-020
53005-020
53023-020
53005-020
53005-020

D1058
D1058
D1058
D1058
D1058
D1084
D0966
D0966
D1058
01084
D0966

53024-020
53024-020
53024-020
53024-020
53024-020
53006-020
53006-020
53006-020
53024-020
53006-020
53006-020

D1057
D1057
D1057
D1057
D1057
D0967
D0898/D0967
Dogssg
D1057
D0oge7
D0oge7

SP ORT PADS

Baer Sport Pads are the highest-friction ceramic pad available today with

features that deliver the best balance between maximum performance and

road-going civility.

Common Ceramic Pad Benefits:

| Low Noise (under 10 dba) | Nonabrasive, light colored dust

| Great cold response | Performance Stability at high temperature

BAER SPORT PADS Eclipse the Competition with:

| Highest friction level” (45mu) available from a ceramic performance pad!

| Exceptional onset bite | Smooth progressive modulation

| Long pad life | Low rotor wear
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Front Rotor# Front Pad # Rear Rotor#

vs STOCK

Rear Pad#

Expedition 2010-2017 54153-020 01414 54152-020 01279
Expedition 2007-2009 54153-020 D1278 54152-020 D1279
F150 Manual Park Brake 2015-2016 54153-020 D1414 99169-020 D1602
F150 Power Operated Park Brake 2015-2016 54153-020 D1414 99169-020 D1790
F150 2012-2014 54153-020 D1414 99169-020 D1602
F150 2010-2011 54153-020 D1414 54111-020 D1012
Mustang Base models w/AT and Perf Pack 2013-2014 40020-020 D1436 54131-020 D1465
Mustang Cobra, Bullitt, Mach 1, SVT 1994-2004 54045-020 D0412 54036-020 Doe27
Mustang GT w/Performance Package 2015-2018 99001-020 99002-020 D1793
Mustang a7 2015-2018 99003-020 D1791 99002-020 01793
Mustang GT w/4 piston front calipers 2011-2012 680497-020 01001 54131-020 D1465
Mustang All GT models w/dual piston calipers 2011-2014 40020-020 D1463 54131-020 D1465
Mustang GT w/4 piston front calipers 2007-2010 680497-020 D1001 54131-020 D1082
Mustang All w/46L V8 2005-2010 54134-020 D1081 54131-020 D1082
Mustang GT500 2007-2012 680497-020 D1001 54131-020 D1082
Mustang Base, GT 1999-2004 54011-020 D0804 54017-020 D0627
Mustang Base, GT 1994-1998 54011-020 D0600 54017-020 Doe27
Sierra 1500 2014/2016 55097-020 D1363 55133-020 D1707
Sierra 1500 RWD w/single piston caliper 2015 55097-020 D1363 55133-020 01707
Yukon XL 2016 55097-020 D1363 55133-020 D1707
Yukon XL 1500 2015 55097-020 D1363 55133-020 D1707
Yukon XL 1500 2008-2014 55097-020 D1363 55133-020 D1194
Yukon XL 1500 2007 55097-020 D1092 55133-020 D1194
Yukon/Denali 2015-2018 55097-020 D1363 55133-020 01707
Yukon/Denali 2008-2014 55097-020 D1363 55133-020 D1194
Yukon/Denali 2007 55097-020 D1092 55133-020 D1194
Wrangler JK 2007-2017 53040-020 D1273 53041-020 D1274
Wrangler JK 1999-2006 05396-020 D0477 53010-020 D0981
Navigator 2016 54153-020 D1414 54152-020 D1279
Navigator 2009-2015 54153-020 01414 54152-020 D1279
Navigator 2007-2008 54153-020 D1278 54152-020 D1279
Titan 2011-2015 31506-020 D1509 31329-020 D1041
Titan 2008-2010 31506-020 D1286 31329-020 D1041
Titan 2005-2007 31425-020 D1015 31329-020 D1041
Titan 2004-2005 31328-020 D1015 31329-020 D1041
Sequoia 2008-2018 31482-020 D1303 31483-020 D1304
Tundra 2007-2018 31482-020 D1303 31483-020 D1304
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BAER Difference

Since 1994 BAER has been defining and
refining the abilities of performance
braking power.

We pride ourselves on building world
class brake systems for a wide variety
of applications and uses.

We have alarge array of products and

one of the most common questions we 602.233.1411

get is “what is right for me?"

Contact us today to get one of our www.BAER.com
custom brake systems.

PREMIUM PERFORMANCE ROTORS

The EradiSpeed line of premium performance rotors feature slotted, cross-drilled,
zinc-plated and directionally-vaned units that are purpose-cast with quality iron
materials for performance far beyond the factory units they replace. Furthermore,

EradiSpeed's curve-vaned design provides greater airflow and heat dissipation. N J‘ ) A
Lighter Advanced Enhanced "o |
Weight Cooling Appearance - ! il
< ; "
ERADISPEED  stock size (direct replacement 2-piece slot. drill, zinc plated rotor ? P 3
X -

ERHDEPEEDI Larger diameter 1-piece slot, drill, zinc plated rotors - .
(includes brackets to relocate your stock calipers) P (8 il * a * f L
- B
ERADBPEEDI. Larger diameter 2-piece slot, drill, zinc plated rotors
(includes brackets to relocate your stock calipers)

M
e WHEEL SPACERS
% -
) The Baer wheel spacer is a great tool to get a desired brake system to fit inside
= sl a wheel. They are fully machined in house from US sourced 6061-T6 aluminum to
@ @« ; ensure they are flat and true to form. They are available in a wide variety of

bolt patterns and sizes to ensure the perfect fitment for your application!

WHAT ST'OQPS YOU

QUALITY | SAFETY | PERFORMANCE | APPEARANCE




